6:25

6:30

6:35

6:45

7:15

7:25

8:00

Penn Daw Fire and Supportive Housing Advisory Committee Meeting
Thursday, July 13, 2023
6:30 pm — 8:30 pm

Online Meeting link:

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 295 139 444 61
Passcode: BD7c97

Download Teams | Join on the web

Or call in (audio only)

+1571-429-5982,,575705593# United States, Arlington

Phone Conference ID: 575 705 593#

Meeting Login

Roll Call Christine Morin

Project Update Claudia Shalhoub

Concept Design Presentation Michael Foster
Mark Manetti

Next Steps Claudia Shalhoub

Questions/Discussion with Committee Committee

Discuss Next Meeting Date Committee


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YzFhNGQ5MmQtYzMzMS00NDkyLWI2MTctMzY1ODE1ODg2ZGUz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a26156cb-5d6f-4172-9d7d-934eb0a7b275%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2234167713-3737-424d-9992-cdcb89ff7df2%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
tel:+15714295982,,575705593# 

