Penn Daw Fire and Supportive Housing Advisory Committee Meeting Thursday, July 13, 2023 6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Online Meeting link:

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 295 139 444 61 Passcode: BD7c97

Download Teams | Join on the web

Or call in (audio only)

<u>+1 571-429-5982,,575705593#</u> United States, Arlington

Phone Conference ID: 575 705 593#

6:25	Meeting Login	
6:30	Roll Call	Christine Morin
6:35	Project Update	Claudia Shalhoub
6:45	Concept Design Presentation	Michael Foster Mark Manetti
7:15	Next Steps	Claudia Shalhoub
7:25	Questions/Discussion with Committee	Committee
8:00	Discuss Next Meeting Date	Committee